
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 1 of 16

MORNING ROUTES:

Suitland High

BUS 059
06:28 AM 13307 Old Marlboro Pike

06:30 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln (Door Side)

06:34 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Spring Branch Dr

06:44 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

06:47 AM VILLAGE DR W AND EYRE DR S

07:05 AM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

07:18 AM Brown Station Rd & Pyles Dr

07:27 AM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

07:35 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

07:46 AM Mary Carroll Ct & Nacy Lee Ln

07:52 AM Meridian Hill Way & Woodyard Rd

BUS 062
07:13 AM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

07:19 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

07:24 AM Devlin Dr & Gay Dr

07:31 AM Marlboro Crossing Ct & Sarah Landing Dr

07:35 AM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr

07:44 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND HEATHERMORE BLVD

BUS 071
07:34 AM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

07:39 AM Evening Star Pl & Lazy Day Ln

07:42 AM Picard Ln & Reiker Dr

07:47 AM Campus Way S & Harry S Truman Dr

07:49 AM Harry S Truman Dr & Prince Pl

08:05 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

BUS 082
07:41 AM Asher St & Eton Dr

07:43 AM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd

07:51 AM Water Fowl Way & Whistling Duck Dr

07:56 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

08:04 AM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

08:10 AM Narrowleaf Dr & Narrowleaf Way

08:15 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

BUS 167
07:39 AM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

07:41 AM CROSS CHURCH WAY & FAGAN DR

07:50 AM Ardwick Ardmore Rd & Hunting Horn Ln

07:55 AM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 2 of 16

07:58 AM Leslie Ave & Reed St

08:03 AM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

08:07 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

08:09 AM Barlowe Rd & Dutch Village Dr

BUS 173
08:04 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

08:05 AM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

BUS 182
07:26 AM 5th St & Main St

07:34 AM 91st Pl & Varnum St

07:51 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

08:01 AM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

08:03 AM 4800 Addison Rd- ADDISON ROW

08:07 AM Balsamtree Dr & Kolb St

BUS 405
07:05 AM Langston Dr & London Ln

07:15 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway

07:18 AM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

07:20 AM Northview Dr & Easton Dr (E)

07:28 AM Peach Walker Dr & Penfield Lane

07:33 AM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

07:36 AM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

08:03 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

BUS 405
07:14 AM Booker Dr & Carrington Ave

07:33 AM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

07:43 AM OLD Enterprise Rd & Chesterton Dr

07:47 AM Alastair St & Ridgely St

08:10 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kingsbury Dr

08:28 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

BUS 531
08:03 AM Clovis Ave & Heath St

BUS 531
08:17 AM Walter Ln @ 2nd Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

BUS 532
07:37 AM Palatine Ave & Rollins Ave

07:39 AM Modupeola Way & Rollins Ave

07:42 AM Denise Dr @ Playground

07:51 AM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

07:54 AM Brooke Rd & Quietview Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 3 of 16

08:00 AM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

08:02 AM 1512 Rollins Ave

08:04 AM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

BUS 533
07:48 AM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance Dunhill Village Apts

07:50 AM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

07:54 AM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance Holly Spring Apts

07:59 AM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO OAKCREST TOWERS(2100-2140)

08:02 AM Brooks Dr & Oakcrest Towers Dr (2020 Brooks Dr)

08:04 AM Brooks Dr & Ridley St

BUS 535
07:46 AM Asheville Rd & Corona St

07:48 AM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

07:52 AM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

07:58 AM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

08:05 AM Old Silver Hill Rd & Parkland Ct

BUS 536
07:32 AM Hastings Dr & Pepper Mill Dr

07:38 AM Michele Dr & Nalley Rd

07:43 AM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln

07:50 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

07:57 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Fieldstone Way (E)

08:10 AM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

08:13 AM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

08:15 AM Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd

08:16 AM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

08:17 AM Regency Park Ct & Suitland Rd

BUS 537
07:42 AM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

07:47 AM HOLLY BERRY CT AND FOREST RUN DR

07:51 AM Walters Ln & Xavier Ln

07:54 AM Chavez Ln @ The Circle

07:57 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

08:05 AM S HILL MAR CIR & HIL MAR DR

BUS 538
07:59 AM Sydney Ave & Hansford St

08:04 AM Addison Ave & Parkland Dr

08:05 AM Kentucky Ave & Kentucky Pl

BUS 539
07:40 AM Calder Dr & Drumlea Rd

07:47 AM Beechnut Rd & Ryon Way & Walker Mill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 4 of 16

07:57 AM SHADY GLEN DR AND IRON FORGE RD

08:10 AM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

BUS 540
07:45 AM KAREN BLVD AND MOUNTAIN LAKE PL

07:55 AM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

07:57 AM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

08:01 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

BUS 541
07:56 AM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

07:58 AM Marlboro Pike - The Verona at The Park @ Entrance

08:01 AM Marlboro Pike @ Crest Apts

08:03 AM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance to Lexington Park Apts

BUS 543
07:58 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

08:04 AM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

BUS 543
07:56 AM Hil Mar Dr @ 1st Ent The Avanti

08:02 AM Hil Mar Dr & Dynasty Dr

BUS 544
07:44 AM Eagle St & Maryland Park Dr

07:46 AM Balsam St & Maryland Park Dr

07:51 AM Balboa Ave & Emo St

08:00 AM Gunther St & Kayak Ave

BUS 545
07:50 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

07:57 AM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

08:01 AM Forestville Rd & Suit Rd

BUS 546
08:20 AM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

08:25 AM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

BUS 546
07:56 AM Foster St & Mason St

08:01 AM District Heights Pkwy & Marbury Ct

BUS 547
08:01 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

08:03 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

08:05 AM 6719 Walker Mill Rd

08:07 AM Addison Rd S @Entrance to Olde Village Towne Apts

08:10 AM Addison Rd S @ Entrance to Pickwick Square Townhomes



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 5 of 16

BUS 549
07:50 AM Fairhill Dr & Southern Ave

07:53 AM Southern Ave & Woodbark Ln

07:54 AM Suitland Rd @ Entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

07:57 AM Suitland Rd @ Capital Crossing Rental Office

08:02 AM Southern Ave @ Entrance Penn Southern Apts

BUS 550
07:41 AM 6010 ALLENTOWN RD

07:48 AM 4783 ALLENTOWN RD

07:53 AM John St & Peggyanne Ct

07:59 AM Regency Pkwy & Imperial Gardens Dr

08:04 AM Swann Rd & Swann Hill Condos

BUS 552
07:54 AM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

BUS 552
08:10 AM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

BUS 553
08:17 AM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave

08:19 AM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

BUS 560
08:00 AM Addison Rd S & Alpine St & Atwood St

BUS 561
08:00 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

BUS 561
08:15 AM Fable St & Nova Ave

08:25 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

BUS 563
07:48 AM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

07:51 AM Parkland Dr & Surrey Service Dr

07:55 AM Regency Ln & Regency Pkwy

07:59 AM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

08:03 AM Regency Pkwy & Rock Quarry Ter & Stoney Meadows Dr

BUS 566
07:30 AM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

07:33 AM Marlboro Pike & Tanow Pl

07:36 AM Ragione Ct & Walker Mill Rd

07:38 AM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

BUS 670



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 6 of 16

07:36 AM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

07:39 AM Heather Hills Apartments Road

07:42 AM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

07:44 AM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

07:48 AM Cedell Pl & Old Temple Hill Rd & Temple Hill Rd

08:01 AM Applegate Ct & Applegate Ln

BUS 731
07:25 AM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

07:29 AM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

07:32 AM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

07:35 AM SUTLER DR AND IVERSON ST

07:38 AM IVERSON ST & SOUTHVIEW DR

07:42 AM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

07:48 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

07:52 AM Southern Ave  at exit to SOUTH POIRINTE APTS.

07:54 AM Southern Ave @ Ent to Oxon Park Apts

07:57 AM 28TH PKWY AND 27TH AVE

08:01 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

08:08 AM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

BUS 732
07:39 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

07:42 AM Saint Barnabas Rd @ Gateway Square Apts

07:46 AM Lime St & N Barnaby Ln

07:50 AM 4709 IVERSON PL

07:54 AM 24th Ave & Iverson St

07:59 AM Park Blvd & Wilkinson Dr

08:00 AM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

08:02 AM SILVER PARK DR @ ENTRANCE TO HICKORY HILLS APTS

BUS 818
07:24 AM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

07:32 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

07:42 AM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

07:51 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

08:00 AM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

BUS 824
07:31 AM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

07:33 AM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

07:38 AM Kirby Manor Ct & Kirby Rd

07:44 AM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

07:49 AM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

07:55 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 7 of 16

BUS 832
07:17 AM Green St & Woodyard Rd

07:20 AM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST

07:32 AM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr

07:42 AM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

07:44 AM Cheltenham Ave & Wilder St

07:51 AM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

07:54 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

07:57 AM 8814 Tall Cedar Ln

BUS 853
07:30 AM Glenview Dr & Piscataway Rd

07:36 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Brendan Ave

07:56 AM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

08:01 AM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

08:10 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

08:14 AM McGuire Way & Simmons Ln

08:21 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

BUS 902
06:59 AM 11108 Riverview Rd

07:02 AM Riverview Rd & Sero Estates Dr

07:09 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

07:11 AM Swan Creek Rd E & Proxmire Dr (SW)

07:13 AM E Tantallon Dr & Proxmire Dr

07:15 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

07:19 AM Old Fort Rd & Sunfield Ter

07:23 AM Old Fort Rd & Piscataway Dr & Warburton Ln

07:30 AM Coldwater Dr & Piscataway Dr

07:49 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

BUS 903
06:04 AM ALLENTOWN RD @ IN FRONT OF FRIENDLY HS

06:26 AM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

06:41 AM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

06:43 AM Chalfont Ave & Venango Rd

06:49 AM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

06:55 AM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

07:01 AM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

07:04 AM ALLENTOWN RD IN FRONT OF ISAAC GOURDINE MIDDLE

07:07 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

07:13 AM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP

07:17 AM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

07:28 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

07:35 AM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:59 AM Page 8 of 16

BUS C05
07:27 AM 3900 Meadowview Dr

07:30 AM 3834 Regency Pkwy

07:32 AM 3900 Regency Pkwy

07:35 AM 3828 REGENCY PKWY

07:39 AM 5020 Hil Mar Dr

07:42 AM 5121 Suitland Rd

07:50 AM 3515 Silver Park Dr

07:57 AM 4132 SUITLAND RD

BUS V11
07:45 AM 4908 Meadowbrook Dr

07:54 AM 3901 Suitland Rd

07:57 AM 4165 Southern Ave

08:01 AM 4110 Alton St

08:05 AM 926 Balboa Ave

08:07 AM 4805 Fable St

08:10 AM 4900 Heath St

08:13 AM 915 Mentor Ave

08:17 AM 1524 Shamrock Ave

08:21 AM 5004 Lee Jay Dr 202

08:26 AM 1929 Brooks Dr 104

BUS V19
07:44 AM 7105 Beltz Dr

07:48 AM 7203 MOUNT FOREST TER

07:54 AM 6579 Hil Mar Dr

07:59 AM 6316 Hil Mar Cir E

08:04 AM 6559 Pennsylvania Ave  - gets off @ building 6575

08:08 AM 6595 Pennsylvania Ave

08:12 AM 6423 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

BUS V61
07:50 AM 2501 Boones Ln

07:54 AM 6804 District Heights Pkwy

07:58 AM 1954 Rochell Ave 624

08:02 AM 1902 County Rd

08:12 AM 5605 EAST PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 9 of 16

Suitland High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 022
03:46 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND HEATHERMORE BLVD

03:54 PM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr

03:58 PM Marlboro Crossing Ct & Sarah Landing Dr

04:05 PM Devlin Dr & Gay Dr

04:10 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

04:16 PM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

BUS 023
03:35 PM Mary Carroll Ct & Nacy Lee Ln

03:45 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

03:53 PM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

04:05 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

04:17 PM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

04:25 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln (Door Side)

04:30 PM Spring Branch Dr (SE)

04:38 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

04:40 PM VILLAGE DR W AND EYRE DR S

04:51 PM 13307 Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 027
03:36 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

03:41 PM Narrowleaf Dr & Narrowleaf Way

03:47 PM Dunloring Dr & Dunloring Pl

03:52 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

03:58 PM Water Fowl Way & Whistling Duck Dr

04:06 PM Eton Dr & Old Largo Rd

04:10 PM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

04:13 PM Asher St & Eton Dr

BUS 043
05:08 PM Meridian Hill Way & Woodyard Rd

BUS 053
03:38 PM Picard Ln & Reiker Dr

03:43 PM Harry S Truman Dr & Prince Pl

03:45 PM Campus Way S & Harry S Truman Dr

03:53 PM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

03:58 PM Evening Star Pl & Lazy Day Ln

04:10 PM Booker Dr & Carrington Ave

BUS 135
03:37 PM Barlowe Rd & Dutch Village Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 10 of 16

03:39 PM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

03:44 PM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

03:48 PM Leslie Ave & Reed St

03:51 PM Hamlin St & Kelner Dr

03:56 PM Ardwick Ardmore Rd & Hunting Horn Ln

04:03 PM CROSS CHURCH WAY & FAGAN DR

04:06 PM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

BUS 174
03:33 PM Balsamtree Dr & Kolb St

03:36 PM 4800 Addison Rd- ADDISON ROW

03:37 PM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

03:47 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

04:02 PM 91st Pl & Varnum St

04:10 PM 5th St & Main St

BUS 427
03:49 PM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

03:53 PM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

03:57 PM Peach Walker Dr & Penfield Ln

04:02 PM Northview Dr & Easton Dr (E)

04:05 PM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

04:07 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway

04:14 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

BUS 427
03:44 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kingsbury Dr

04:02 PM Alastair St & Ridgely St

04:06 PM OLD Enterprise Rd & Chesterton Dr

04:17 PM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

BUS 532
03:30 PM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

03:31 PM 1512 Rollins Ave

03:35 PM Denise Dr @ Playground

03:38 PM Modupeola Way & Rollins Ave

03:39 PM Palatine Ave & Rollins Ave

03:45 PM Brooke Rd & Norfield Rd

03:50 PM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

03:52 PM Brooke Rd & Quietview Dr

BUS 534
03:30 PM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

03:35 PM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

03:39 PM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

03:47 PM KAREN BLVD AND MOUNTAIN LAKE PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 11 of 16

BUS 535
03:33 PM Old Silver Hill Rd & Parkland Ct

03:37 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

03:40 PM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

03:49 PM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

03:52 PM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

03:55 PM Asheville Rd & Corona St

BUS 536
06:29 PM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

BUS 536
03:30 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

BUS 537
03:51 PM Swann Rd & Swann Hill Condos

03:55 PM Regency Pkwy & Imperial Gardens Dr

04:02 PM John St & Peggyanne Ct

04:07 PM 4783 ALLENTOWN RD

04:11 PM 6010 ALLENTOWN RD

BUS 537
03:30 PM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

03:33 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

BUS 538
03:28 PM Kentucky Ave & Kentucky Pl

03:29 PM Addison Ave & Parkland Dr

03:31 PM Sydney Ave & Hansford St

BUS 539
03:30 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

03:35 PM SHADY GLEN DR AND IRON FORGE RD

03:40 PM Beechnut Rd & Ryon Way & Walker Mill Rd

03:45 PM Calder Dr & Drumlea Rd

04:03 PM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

BUS 540
03:32 PM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

03:35 PM Suitland Rd @ Capital Crossing Rental Office

03:38 PM Suitland Rd @ Entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

03:42 PM Southern Ave @ Entrance Penn Southern Apts

03:46 PM Fairhill Dr & Southern Ave

03:48 PM Southern Ave & Woodbark Ln

BUS 541
03:28 PM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance to Lexington Park Apts



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 12 of 16

03:31 PM Marlboro Pike @ Crest Apts

03:33 PM Marlboro Pike - The Verona at The Park @ Entrance

03:36 PM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

BUS 542
03:33 PM Balboa Ave & Emo St

BUS 544
03:28 PM Walter Ln @ 2nd Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

BUS 544
03:46 PM S HILL MAR CIR & HIL MAR DR

03:52 PM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

03:57 PM Chavez Ln @ The Circle

04:00 PM Walters Ln & Xavier Ln

04:04 PM HOLLY BERRY CT AND FOREST RUN DR

04:09 PM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

BUS 545
03:32 PM Forestville Rd & Suit Rd

03:35 PM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

03:38 PM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

BUS 546
03:52 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

03:54 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

BUS 546
03:29 PM Addison Rd S @Entrance to Olde Village Towne Apts

03:32 PM Addison Rd S @ Entrance to Pickwick Square Townhomes

BUS 547
03:31 PM Fable St & Nova Ave

BUS 548
03:28 PM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

03:30 PM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

03:32 PM 6719 Walker Mill Rd

BUS 551
03:29 PM Hil Mar Dr & Dynasty Dr

03:32 PM Hil Mar Dr @ 1st Ent The Avanti

BUS 552
03:28 PM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

BUS 553
03:30 PM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

03:32 PM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 13 of 16

BUS 557
03:30 PM Clovis Ave & Heath St

BUS 558
03:29 PM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

03:35 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

BUS 559
03:56 PM Gunther St & Kayak Ave

BUS 559
03:29 PM Brooks Dr & Ridley St

03:32 PM Brooks Dr & Oakcrest Towers Dr (2020 Brooks Dr)

03:34 PM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO OAKCREST TOWERS(2100-2140)

03:37 PM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance Holly Spring Apts

03:40 PM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

03:42 PM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance Dunhill Village Apts

BUS 560
03:30 PM Addison Rd S & Alpine St & Atwood St

BUS 563
03:29 PM Regency Park Ct & Suitland Rd

03:33 PM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

03:34 PM Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd

03:36 PM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

03:38 PM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

03:51 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Fieldstone Way (E)

03:57 PM Hastings Dr & Pepper Mill Dr

04:03 PM Michele Dr & Nalley Rd

04:08 PM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln

04:15 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 564
03:29 PM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

03:32 PM Parkland Dr & Surrey Service Dr

03:35 PM Regency Ln & Regency Pkwy

03:38 PM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

03:42 PM Regency Pkwy & Rock Quarry Ter & Stoney Meadows Dr

BUS 565
05:18 PM Fable St & Nova Ave

BUS 566
03:30 PM Marlboro Pike & Tanow Pl

03:31 PM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

03:34 PM Ragione Ct & Walker Mill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 14 of 16

03:36 PM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

03:41 PM District Heights Pkwy & Marbury Ct

03:46 PM Foster St & Mason St

BUS 675
03:29 PM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

03:30 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

03:40 PM Saint Barnabas Rd @ Gateway Square Apts

BUS 687
03:29 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

03:33 PM 28TH PKWY AND 27TH AVE

03:37 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

03:41 PM Southern Ave  at exit to SOUTH POIRINTE APTS.

03:43 PM Southern Ave @ Ent to Oxon Park Apts

03:53 PM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

03:55 PM Heather Hills Apartments Road

03:58 PM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

04:03 PM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

04:07 PM Cedell Pl & Old Temple Hill Rd & Temple Hill Rd

BUS 731
06:05 PM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

06:16 PM Danville Dr & Sheldon Ave

BUS 732
03:36 PM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

03:40 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

03:50 PM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

03:54 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP

04:02 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

04:04 PM ALLENTOWN RD IN FRONT OF ISAAC GOURDINE MIDDLE

04:17 PM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

BUS 733
03:31 PM 4709 IVERSON PL

03:35 PM Lime St & N Barnaby Ln

03:40 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

03:46 PM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

03:49 PM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

03:51 PM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

03:54 PM SUTLER DR AND IVERSON ST

03:56 PM IVERSON ST & SOUTHVIEW DR

BUS 735
03:29 PM SILVER PARK DR @ ENTRANCE TO HICKORY HILLS APTS

03:35 PM Park Blvd & Wilkinson Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 15 of 16

03:36 PM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

03:38 PM Applegate Ct & Applegate Ln

03:46 PM 24th Ave & Iverson St

BUS 818
03:50 PM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

03:59 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

04:09 PM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

04:18 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

04:27 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

BUS 824
03:35 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

03:41 PM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

03:47 PM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

03:53 PM Kirby Manor Ct & Kirby Rd

03:58 PM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

04:00 PM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

BUS 827
05:26 PM Laren Ln & Thrift Rd

BUS 832
03:40 PM 8814 Tall Cedar Ln

03:45 PM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

03:48 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

03:51 PM Cheltenham Ave & Wilder St

03:54 PM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

04:02 PM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr

04:12 PM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST

04:14 PM Green St & Woodyard Rd

BUS 843
04:05 PM 14411 Candy Hill Rd

04:08 PM Molly Berry Rd & Rock Creek Rd

04:12 PM 15400 Baden Naylor Rd

04:28 PM 15701 Baden Westwood Rd

BUS 853
04:05 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

04:11 PM McGuire Way & Simmons Ln

04:16 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

04:24 PM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

04:31 PM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

04:46 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Brendan Ave

04:54 PM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:05:00 AM Page 16 of 16

BUS 880
08:27 PM ALLENTOWN RD IN FRONT OF ISAAC GOURDINE MIDDLE

BUS 885
03:48 PM 11108 Riverview Rd

03:51 PM Riverview Rd & Sero Estates Dr

03:57 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

04:00 PM Swan Creek Rd E & Proxmire Dr (SW)

04:02 PM E Tantallon Dr & Proxmire Dr

04:04 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

04:09 PM Old Fort Rd & Sunfield Ter

04:13 PM Old Fort Rd & Piscataway Dr & Warburton Ln

04:17 PM Coldwater Dr & Piscataway Dr

04:41 PM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

04:44 PM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

05:02 PM Chalfont Ave & Venango Rd

05:05 PM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

05:11 PM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

05:16 PM ALLENTOWN RD @ IN FRONT OF FRIENDLY HS

05:21 PM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

05:26 PM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr


